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KITCHEN

DINING
 5510 x  2610

LIVING
 5510 x  3960

BED 4
 3910 x  2910

BED 3
 3930 x  2890

BATH

WC

WIR

WIRWIL

BED 2
 3430 x  2960

THEATRE
 3600 x  3430

MASTER SUITE
 3710 x  3430

ENTRY

L'DRY

ENS

GARAGE

PORCH

ALFRESCO
 4500 x  3100

AREAS:

HOUSE AREA

GARAGE

ALFRESCO

PORCH

PERIM.
(m)

64.76

23.18

15.20

4.42

AREA
(m2)

159.70

33.15

13.95

1.21

208.01 m²
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